INSIGHT More than Giving:

A Stewardship Conference

August 16 - 17, 2019
LC-MS Camp Okoboji
Milford, IA

Tentative Event Schedule

P,

Friday, August 16th

10:30-12:00 Lodging check-in with Camp Okoboji staff
12:00-12:30 Lunch

12:15-12:50 Conference check-in with DOXOLOGY staff

1:00-1:30 Welcome and Introductions

1:30-2:45 Now What? Stewardship Under the Cross

2:45-3:00 Break

3:00-4:15 Stewardship Conversion: Theology of Stewardship

4:15-4:30 Question & Answer session with both Pr. Curtis and Pr. Meador

4:30-5:30 Supper
5:30-6:45 Sectionals:

Clergy: You Need a Plan: Religious Landscape of America, Preaching, Teaching, Planning
as a Lutheran Pastor (Curtis)

Lay Leaders: Plan the Work and Work the Plan (Meador)
6:45-7:00 Break
7:00-7:45 Laity: Everyday/Every Parish Problems (Curtis)

Clergy: Honest Evaluation of Your Congregation’s Stewardship Culture (Meador)
7:45-8:30 Stewardship Planning (Meador)

8:30 Evening Prayer

9:00 Reception



Saturday, August 17

7:15

8:00-8:30

8:30-8:45

8:45-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15

11:30

Breakfast
Morning Prayer Office

Coffee Break

Sketching a Plan (Curtis)

Break

Creating the Plan (Working with your congregational team)
Recap and Wrap Up

Prayer for Travelers

Departure (no conference lunch)



