

More than Giving: A Stewardship Conference

August 16 – 17, 2019

LC-MS Camp Okoboji

Milford, IA

Tentative Event Schedule

Friday, August 16th

10:30-12:00	Lodging check-in with Camp Okoboji staff
12:00-12:30	Lunch
12:15-12:50	Conference check-in with DOXOLOGY staff
1:00-1:30	Welcome and Introductions
1:30-2:45	Now What? Stewardship Under the Cross
2:45-3:00	Break
3:00-4:15	Stewardship Conversion: Theology of Stewardship
4:15-4:30	Question & Answer session with both Pr. Curtis and Pr. Meador
4:30 -5:30	Supper
5:30 - 6:45	Sectionals:
	Clergy: You Need a Plan: Religious Landscape of America, Preaching, Teaching, Planning as a Lutheran Pastor (Curtis)
	Lay Leaders: Plan the Work and Work the Plan (Meador)
6:45-7:00	Break
7:00-7:45	Laity: Everyday/Every Parish Problems (Curtis)
	Clergy: Honest Evaluation of Your Congregation's Stewardship Culture (Meador)
7:45-8:30	Stewardship Planning (Meador)
8:30	Evening Prayer
9:00	Reception

Saturday, August 17

7:15	Breakfast
8:00-8:30	Morning Prayer Office
8:30-8:45	Coffee Break
8:45-10:00	Sketching a Plan (Curtis)
10:00-10:15	Break
10:15-11:00	Creating the Plan (Working with your congregational team)
11:00-11:15	Recap and Wrap Up
11:15	Prayer for Travelers
11:30	Departure (no conference lunch)